
ªª27

ªª25

ªª25

ªª29

ªª25

ªª27

ªª68

ªª28

ªª28

ªª27

ªª28

ªª28

ªª68

ªª68ªª29

ªª28

ªª29

ªª28

ªª28

)(

)(

ÑØ

ÑØ ÑØ

ÑØ

ÑØ
ÑØ

ÑØ

ÑØ

ÑØ

ÑØ

ÑØ

ÑØ

ÑØ

ÑÜ

ÑÕ

ÑÕ

ÑÕ

h

h

h

h

h

h

Úð âUÑÔ

88

88

88
88

88
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!!

!

!

!

!

â
â

â
â

â

â

â

â
â

â

â
â

â

!A

!A

!A

!A !A

!A

!A

!A ÑÓ

ÑÓ

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.
!.

!.

!.

!.

ü

H-9

H-7

292

ICP

H-4

H-1

284

H-19
DP-1

H-10

DP-12

DP-10

DP-21

Acker Rock

Freeze

Tallow

Buckskin 

Paradise

Upper 
Ash

Whitehorse 
- 273

Double 
Buck

Windy 
Gap

DP-51

Pup

H-6

1

Echo

DP-41

DP-45

DP-48

DP-2

Pickett Butte

DP-22

DP-23

H-21

2

3

4

283

282

285

280

5

6

7

8

H-2
H-8

H-11

DP-14

Horse 
Camp Fire

Horse Spike

DP-11
Charlie

Cattle 
Guard

DP-13

H-15

DP-24

   
 

DP-251

DP-48 
Spike

H-16

H-25

××29
50

××32
01

××2701

××2947

××27
92

××29
25

××2840

××2838

××2924

××28
14

××2980

××2830

××31
13

××2823

××27
19

××32
30

××2759

××2810

××2938

××2715

××2929

××2813

××3220
××1610

××3114

Upper Cow
Creek Rd

Tiller
Transfer

S Umpqua
Hwy

Lo
uis

Cr
k

TisonRd

Days Crk

N Myrtle

Tiller
Trail Hwy

Lavadoure
(historical)

Buck Fork
(historical)

Drew

Milo
Tiller

Union
Creek

Nugget
(historical)

Perdue
(historical)

"&1

"&2

"&3

"&4

Falcon Complex Fire
OR-UPF-000295

1750 Acres
Transportation Map

08/18/2017
Fire Locations as of

08/17/2017
@ 1800

Úð

!.

!.

!. !.
!.

!.

ICP
MP
20

MP
20.5

MP
21

MP
21.5

MP
22

MP
22.5

Red Covered Bridge

ICP Location Inset

¯
0 1 20.5

Miles

Datum: NAD83

DIV E DIV A

DIV B

DIV C

DIV D
Legend

Road Class
Arterial
Collector
Local

NOTICE:
Road 29 impassable

at this location

Bridge Number Bridge Restriction
1 Cavitt Creek 100K max. GVW on min. 5 axle
2 Straight Creek Small radius on approach
3 Deep Cut One lane closed, other lane open
4 Emerson No overloads
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